
No. PW091002-03

$305,833.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITY

INSTALLED 
PRICE

BALANCE 
REMAINING

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00
2 CURED IN-PLACE PIPELINE REHAB, 8" LF 8,662.00 $27.00 $233,874.00 9629 $259,983.00 $26,109.00
3 CURED IN-PLACE PIPELINE REHAB, 10" LF 874.00 $28.00 $24,472.00 $0.00
4 CIPP SERVICE TAP EA 173.00 $50.00 $8,650.00 209 $10,450.00 $1,800.00
5 SANITARY SEWER MAIN REPAIR LF 81.00 $85.00 $6,885.00 $0.00
6 INCIDENTAL WORK LS 1.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $0.00
7 TYPE 1 GRANULAR BACKFILL TON 30.00 $20.00 $600.00 $0.00
8 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE TON 25.00 $20.00 $500.00 $0.00
9 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1.00 $1,352.00 $1,352.00 $0.00

10 SERVICE PROTRUSIONS EA 15.00 $200.00 $3,000.00 $0.00

$302,833.00 $270,433.00 $27,909.00

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 NO BID
2 CURED IN-PLACE PIPELINE REHAB, 24" LF 250.00 NO BID
3 INCIDENTAL WORK LS 1.00 NO BID
4 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1.00 NO BID

$0.00

1 MOBILIZATION DEDUCTION LS 1.00 NO BID

$302,833.00 $270,433.00 $27,909.00

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $302,833.00

                                    CCO #1  CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $27,909.00

                                    CCO #2  CCO #2  

                                    CCO #3  CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $330,742.00

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE:

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

IN-PLACE PIPELINE RECONSTRUCTION
SSW01-1105

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
MARCH 28, 2002

CONTRACTOR:  INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES USA, INC.

TOTAL

ALTERNATE A

SCHEDULE 1 - SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION

SCHEDULE 2 - JACKSON SPRINGS WATER MAIN REHABILITATION

TOTAL SCHEDULE 1

TOTAL SCHEDULE 2



No. PW091002-03

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

$305,833.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

2 CURED IN-PLACE PIPELINE REHAB, 8"
4 CIPP SERVICE TAP

PREPARED BY: DATE:

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

REASON FOR CHANGE

Increase in quantities due to addition of Dilger Avenue Alley

DATE:

CONTRACTOR:  INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES USA, INC.

Increase in quantities due to addition of Dilger Avenue Alley

IN-PLACE PIPELINE RECONSTRUCTION

ENGINEER:  

CONTRACTOR: 

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

SSW01-1105

MARCH 28, 2002

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:


